Supplemental files
Table S1 P values estimated by one-way analysis of variance (ANOVA) for leaf morphological across treatments. Showing sources of variance, degrees of freedom for numerator (DF) and F ratios (F value) and their probabilities (Pr) treatment. P value in bold font indicates non-significant at α = 0.05.
	Source
	Species
	DF
	2021
	2022

	
	
	
	F Value
	Pr>F
	F Value
	Pr>F

	Leaf area
	P. sibirica
	
	2.96
	0.0017
	5.72
	<.0001

	
	U. pumila
	11
	17.16
	<.0001
	6.83
	<.0001

	SLA
	P. sibirica
	
	1.47
	0.1523
	4.16
	0.0001

	
	U. pumila
	11
	18.16
	<.0001
	4.30
	<.0001
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